PIUN

BAAN TA

LOUNGE & LAWN

SOPHISTICATED COCKTAILS
GOURMET INDULGENCES

SERVED RIVERSIDE



BLISSFUL
BITES

ATITOIR O AUDUR 140
KHRUA SONG ALMOND @
Almond croissant with almond cream filling

AT1T0IA UENT10 140
KHRUA SONG MAPHRAO
Coconut croissant with coconut cream filling

Juniyuiues 290
KHANOM PANG BRIOCHE

Toasted brioche bowl with coconut cream and

vanilla ice cream

LA N18 eenuII 190
CAKE UEANG MAI NA
Indian head ginger cake with mixed seasonal fruits

LA NIINYA 190
CAKE RAK BUA
Lotus roots cake filled with coconut

minfonlnuanldiannsa 190
TARTE CHOCOLATE SAI SAOWAROT

Passion fruit and milk chocolate tarte with

passion fruit curd

LA NN WNA LY 57U 200
CAKE CAFAE
Coffee cake with mixed Thai dried fruits

LATONLAN 200
CAKE KHAE ROT
Spiced carrot cake coated with cream cheese

5 aT17lnneuTa 200
TARTE KHAO PHOD OB CHEESE
Baked sweet corn and caramel cheese tarte

(\i/] vegetarian (GiF] gluten free  ©F dairy free (N] contains nuts

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



LITE BITES

MUY IzenIIL 250
VEGETABLE TEMPURA Vv
Enoki mushrooms, avocado, pumpkin, onion

shoyu sauce

CERL IR 280
HOI JO PHUEK v &) op
Deep-fried tofu skin filled with taro and potato

sweet chili and peanut sauce

Jeyandln 280
PUNJABI CHICKEN y/i

Grilled marinated chicken Punjabi style with
ginger-garlic, fresh coriander leaves, chili

yogurt and tamarind sauce

NINeAARNUEWTIY 330
COCONUT SHRIMPS op

Deep-fried coconut shrimp, garlic aioli and chili dip

\egrvroauoud 330
BEEF PONZU ) op
Grilled marinated beef rib-eye Skewer’s leeks

ponzu sauce

/' medium spicy A/ spicy
(V) vegetarian @GP gluten free ©F dairy free  (N) contains nuts

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



DRINK
LIST

—=

RAYA HERITAGE

A RIVER SANCTUARY



ORGANIC
FOREST COFFEE

CLASSIC COFFEE

Offering organic Arabica coffee bean which is a Catimore
breeding line from Columbia and well-grown at altitude of
1,100 meters above sea level, under the shade of forest trees
in Baan Pong Krai, Mae Rim Chiang Mai. Every cup of this
chemical-free coffee contributes to the conservation of forests.
as well as to the livelihood of many villagers.

ESPRESSO 180
DOPPIO 200
BLACK COFFEE 200
AMERICANO 200
CAPPUCCINO 200
CAFE LATTE 200
CAFE MOCHA 200
ICED COFFEE 210
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE 220
DRIP COFFEE

Our Organic Shade Grown Forest Coffee is 100% Arabica Coffee,
nestled in the verdant watershed forests of villages in Chiang Rai,
Northern Thailand where our farming communities live in
harmony with the nature, preserving the true value of lives
while handpicking the best quality single origin coffee beans.

ORGANIC FOREST DRIP COFFEE 200
A Selection of Single Origin from Huay Krai, Khun Lao, Rom Yen

LOCAL FAVORITES

THAI ICED TEA 200
Thai Tea, Sweetened condensed milk, Milk

CHOCOLATE 200
Chocolate, Sweetened condensed milk, Milk

ES YEN (Thai Signature Iced Coffee) 210
Espresso, Sweetened condensed milk, Milk

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



SELECTION
COFFEE

SIGNATURE COFFEE

THE INDIGO
Espresso, Milk, Cream, Butterfly pea

MATCHA KINGDOM
Espresso, Matcha, Jasmine Rice syrup, Milk,
Signature cream cheese

SHEKARETO ON ICE

Espresso, Toffee nut syrup, Cinnamon, Almond milk

BLACK COCONUT
Espresso, Fresh Coconut Juice

TIRAMISU LATTE
Espresso, Nutella, Milk, Signature cream cheese

COCKTAILS COFFEE

IRISHMAN AFFOGATO
Espresso, Baileys Irish cream, Vanilla ice cream

COFFEE MOJITO
Espresso, White Rum, Lime, Lime juice,
Mint leaves, Soda water

BLACK MARTINI
Espresso, Kilo Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Toffee nut syrup

DARK LATTE
Espresso, Kilo Vodka, Kalua, Milk

COFFEE NEGRONI
Espresso, Kilo Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

240

240

240

260

260

320

320

320

320

390

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



ORGANIC
TEA

Chaidim tea production is strictly based on 100% organic
production methods, with no pesticides or chemicals used
during the process. Local farmers produce it in the province
of Chiang Rai.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 180
EARL GREY 180
OOLONG 180
SENCHA GREEN 180
JASMINE GREEN 180
LEMONGRASS BUTTERFLY PEA 180
LEMONGRASS GINGER 180
PURE CHAMOMILE 180
PEPPERMINT 180
ROSE BLACK 200
ICED TEA 200

SIGNATURE
CHIANG MAI BLOOM

CHA PAYOM WITH HONEY 220

The flowers of the deciduous Payom tree bloom only
once a year in the north and are valued
for their distinctive, fragrant smell.

UANG PHEUNG WITH HONEY 220
Dendrobium Lindleyi Steud

A small orchid from the mountains north of Thailand
blooms in the summer. They are bright yellow, round,
have wide lips and ringing edges, and are darker
yellow and orange in the middle. used as medicinal
herbs in the treatment of a variety of disorders.

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



JUICE &
SMOOTHIES

CHILLED JUICE 160
Apple, Pineapple, Guava, Mango

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 200
Orange, Watermelon

FRESH YOUNG COCONUT 200

FRUIT BLENDED WITH ICE 210
Watermelon,Orange,Pineapple,Coconut

MANGO SILK 210
Mango, Turmeric, Syrup

AVOCADO HILL 210
Fresh avocado, Plain yoghurt, Milk, Brown sugar

ARTISANAL HONEY
FAVOURITES

BUM RUNG SUUK FARM is a rare organic honey product from
forests around Thailand. Fermented craft honey is produced by a
collector who is fascinated by more than sweetness. With the
belief that "good honey comes from fertile forests."

GINGER HONEY

HONEY DELIGHT 290
Chamomile tea, Ginger honey, Fresh ginger

HONEY CRISP 290
Fresh lime, Mint, Ginger honey, Soda water

MULBERRY HONEY

HONEY GOLDEN 290
Mixed berries, Mulberry honey
Lime juice, Rosemary, Soda water

HONEY BERRY 290
Mixed berrires, Mulberry honey
Plain yogurt, Lime juice

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



REFRESHING
MOCKTAILS

SIGNATURE MOCKTAIL

JANG YAY 190
Mint Leaves, Sugar cane juice, Lime juice,
Soda water

ANCHAN 190
Butterfly pea juice, Lemongrass,
Lime juice, Honey, Soda water

MAKHAM 190
Tamarind juice, Lime juice,
Passion fruit syrup, Passionfruit, Soda water

GINGERITO 190
Fresh ginger, Lime juice,
Brown sugar, Ginger ale

APPLEVENDER 190
Apple juice, Fresh apple,
Lavender syrup, Lime juice, Thyme

MOCKTAILS DELIGHTS

LOTUS ROOT SPARKLE 210
Homemade lotus root syrup, Orange juice,
Lime juice, Soda water

LANNA MATCHA LATTE 210
Chiang Rai Matcha tea, Milk
Homemade Crepe ginger syrup, Strawberry syrup

FRESH MINT FROSTY 210
Organic fresh mint frosted, Honey, Lime juice

BLACK ROSY 210
Rose black tea, Strawberry syrup, Lime juice

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



MINERAL
STILL WATER

MONT FLEUR 300 ML. 120
EVIAN 330 ML. 180
MONT FLEUR 700 ML. 190
EVIAN 750 ML. 290

MINERAL
SPARKLING WATER

PERRIER 330 ML. 180
SAN PELLEGRINO 500 ML. 220
SAN PELLEGRINO 750 ML. 290

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Sprite 120
Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water

PREMIUM
TONIC WATER

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 210
Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



BAAN TA

SIGNATURE
MEKHONG

The Spirit of Thailand , since 1914, has distinct and alluring identity
deeply rooted in the heritage of its home country.

BAAN TA 350
Mekhong whiskey, Black Label whiskey, Lime juice,
Sweet basil, Honey, Lemongrass, Passion fruit

CHALONG BAY

Chalong Bay’s innovative craftsmanship has produced

an award-wining rum of incredible character-originality and
smoothness, giving a full expression to the 100% natural
Thai sugarcane contained within.

SONG NANG 350
Chalong Bay Rum, Peach liqueur,

Cucumber juice, Fresh lime,

Sweet basil, Honey, Lime juice

PHRAYA GOLD

Phraya Gold is one of the finest rums in the world. Distilled, matured,
blended and bottled in Thailand.

LONG MAE PING 350
Phraya Rum, Blue curagao, Lychee,
Tamarind juice, lychee juice, Lime

KILO SPIRITS

From Krabi, Thailand, they are made from some of the world's
finest sugarcane, grown locally by Thai farmers. Each batch of
sugarcane is fermented and then distilled to produce handcrafted
white spirits

NAKORN PINK 320
Kilo gin, Indian Head ginger Syrup,
Lime juice, Tonic water

BEE BURI 320
Kilo gin, Honey, Apple juice,
Lime juice, Kaffir lime, Lemongrass

SRI NUAN TA 320
Kilo vodka, Honey,
Lime juice, Tonic water

TA RIM PING 320
Kilo vodka, Pink guava juice,
Lime juice, Soda water

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



LOCAL CRAFT
BEER

CHIANG MAI RED TRUCK 290
Red Amber Ale 5% ABV

Expect a beautiful combination of toasted caramel malt,
fruit. Tropical notes of lychee. Lightly bitter and refreshing.

CHIANG MAI BLOSSOM WEIZEN 290
Hefeweizen 5% ABV

A Balance of ripe banana and floral aromas.
the flavors follow the nose plus a faint citrusy tartness.
raw fang wheat from Chiang Mai is selected as an ingredient.

CHIANG MAI PING RIVER PLISNER 290
Pilsner 5% ABV

Expert deep and rice aromas of Chiang Mai
cacao nibs, and a smooth dry finish.
roasty, bitter, and fairy scented.

FULL MOON CHALAWAN 290
Pale Ale 4.7% ABV

Thai tangerine peels and Chiang Mai
coriander seeds Smooth and light in body,
with an irresistibly subtle spiced citrus flavor.

FULL MOON CHATRI 290
IPA 5.2 % ABV

Full moon joins forces with Stockade Brew Co,
winner of 2015 World Beer Awards from Australia,
to co-create this new world special brew,

Chatri IPA, A culmination of our unique
beer-making philosophies.

BEER

SINGHA THAILAND 180
CHANG THAILAND 180
HEINEKEN NETHERLANDS 180
LAO BEER LAOS 180
ASAHI JAPAN 190

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



W IN E
BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE

NV Prosecco DOC Cuvée, Zonin, ltaly

WHITE WINE

2019 Chardonnay, Copperstone Creek, Australia

2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Terroir Littoral,
Fortant de France

RED WINE

2021 Syrah, Eleve Languedoc Pays d’OC IPG
France

2021 Nero D’Avola, Miral, Fina,
Sicillia DOC, ltaly (Organic)

ROSE WINE

2020 Sakuna Rosé, Granmonte, Khao Yai,
Thailand

2021 Minuty M Rosé, Cotes de Provence,
France

390

390

450

390

420

420

480

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

CAIPIROSKA 320
Vodka, Fresh lime, Brown sugar

OLD FASHIONED 320
Bourbon whiskey, Syrup, Angostura bitter

MOJITO 320
White rum, Mint leaves, Lime juice
Fresh lime, Syrup, Soda water

DAIQUIRI 320
White rum, Lime juice,Syrup

MAI TAI 350
White rum, Dark rum, Orange curagao
Lime juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 350
Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila
Tripplesec, Lime juice, Coca Cola

APEROL SPRITZ 390
Apepol, Prosecco, Soda water

PINA COLADA 390
White Rum, Malibu, Syrup,
Pineapple juice, Coconut cream

NEGRONI 390
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

MARTINIS COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI 320
Gin, Dry Vermouth

VODKA MARTINI 320
Vodka, Dry Vermouth

ASIAN MARTINI 390
Gin, Lychee liqueur, Fresh chili
Fresh lychee, Fresh lime, Lychee juice

COSMOPOLITAN 390
Vodka, Cointreau
Lime juice, Cranberry juice

ROSE MELON MARTINI 390
Vodka, Fresh watermelon
Fresh rosemary, Honey

ESPRESSO MARTINI 390
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



THAILAND
CRAFT SPIRITS

GIN

KILO KRABI
SANEHA PHUKET
SIAM LANNA CHIANG MAI
IRON BALLS BANGKOK

VODKA

KILO KRABI
BANGKOK SILVER BANGKOK
LANNA (Jasmine rice) CHIANG MAI
PHAI (Jasmine rice) CHIANG MAI
KOYOTE LUMKA (Longan) CHIANG MAI
RAIYODDOI O'SUNSHINE (Orange) CHIANG MAI
ASURA (ChiangMai Potato) CHIANG MAI

RUM

MAA JAI DAM (Flowery) CHIANG MAI
MEKHONG BANGKOK
CHALONG BAY (Original) PHUKET
SAMUI BY ISSAN RUM SURATTHANI
SANGVIEN SUPHANBURI
PHRAYA RUM GOLD NAKORN
PATHOM

BRANDY

REGENCY BANGKOK

GRAPPA

GRANMONTE RED JUNGLE NAKORN
RATCHASEMA

260
320
320
380

250
250
250
250
250
250
350

190
190
250
250
250
350

250

250

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



APERITIF

MARTINI BIANCO, ROSSO, EXTRA DRY SPAIN

CAMPARI
APEROL
PIMM’S NO.1

LIQUEU

AMARETTO
APRICOT BRANDY
BLUE CURACAO
TRIPLE SEC
ORANGE CURACAO
PEACH BRANDY

CREAM DE CASSIS BLACKCURRENT

SAMBUCA
MALIBU
LIMONCELLO
KWAI FEH LYCHEE
MIDORI

BAILEY'S
KAHLUA
GALLIANO
CHERRY HEERING
DRAMBUIE
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER

BENEDICTINE D.O.M

ITALY
ITALY
ENGLAND

R

ITALY

USA
FRANCE
USA

USA

USA
FRANCE
ITALY
BARBADOS
ITALY
NETHERLANDS
JAPAN
IRELAND
MEXICO
ITALY
HOLLAND
SCOTLAND
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P.
HENNESSY V.S.0.P.

HENNESSY X.O.

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

SHERRY & PORT

TIO PEPE

TAYLOR'S FINE RUBY
HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM

SPAIN
PORTUGAL
SPAIN

220
250
300
300

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
250
250
250
300
300
300
360
360
360
360
360
380

400
450
950

300
330
360

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax



GIN

BEEFEATER
SUNTORY ROKU
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
CAORUNN

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
REYKA

RUM

BACARDI WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
SAILOR JERRY GOLD

ENGLAND
JAPAN
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND

RUSSIA
SWEDEN
FRANCE
POLAND
ICELAND

CUBA
JAMAICA
U.S.VIRGIN
ISLANDS

TEQUILA

SIERRA SILVER MEXICO
DON JULIO MEXICO
WHISKEY

& BOURBON
JIM BEAM U.S.A
JOHN JAMESON IRELAND
JACK DANIEL'S U.S.A
J.W.BLACK LABEL12 YEARS SCOTLAND
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS SCOTLAND
OLD PULTENEY 12 YEARS SCOTLAND

280
280
280
350
380
450

260
280
360
360
380

250
250
250

260
480

260
270
290
350
350
350

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax
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