บ้านท่า BAAN TA LOUNGE 8 LAWN

SOPHISTICATED COCKTAILS GOURMET INDULGENCES SERVED RIVERSIDE

LITE BITES

หอยจ๊อเผือก 280 HOI JO PHUEK (V) (N) (DF) (GF) Deep-fried tofu skin filled with taro and potato sweet chili and peanut sauce

ปัญจาบีไก่

PUNJABI CHICKEN 🖌 🕞 Grilled marinated chicken Punjabi style with ginger-garlic, fresh coriander leaves, chili yogurt and tamarind sauce

280

200

กุ้งทอดดลุกมะพร้าว 330 COCONUT SHRIMPS DF SH Deep-fried coconut shrimp, garlic aioli and chili dip

เนื้อย่างซอสปอนส์ 330 BEEF PONZU OF Grilled marinated beef rib-eye Skewer's leeks ponzu sauce

> PASTRY DELIGHTS

เด้กเอื้องหมายนา	200
CAKE UEANG MAI NA	
Indian head ginger cake with mixed seasonal fruits	
เด้กรากบัว	200
CAKE RAK BUA 🔊	
Lotus roots cake filled with coconut	
ทาร์ตซ็อกโกแลตไส้เสาวรส	200
TARTE CHOCOLATE SAI SAOWAROT 🛛 🔊	
Passion fruit and milk chocolate tarte with	
passion fruit curd	

เด้กแดรอท CAKE KHAE ROT N Spiced carrot cake with cream cheese frosting



D R I N K LIST





BAANTURE

MEKHONG

The Spirit of Thailand , since 1914, has distinct and alluring identity deeply rooted in the heritage of its home country.

BAAN TA

Mekhong spirit, Black Label whiskey, Lime juice, Sweet basil, Honey, Lemongrass, Passion fruit

CHALONG BAY

Chalong Bay's innovative craftsmanship has produced an award-wining rum of incredible character-originality and smoothness, giving a full expression to the 100% natural Thai sugarcane contained within.

SONG NANG

Chalong Bay Rum, Peach liqueur, Cucumber juice, Fresh lime, Sweet basil, Honey, Lime juice

PHRAYA GOLD

Phraya Gold is one of the finest rums in the world. Distilled, matured, blended and bottled in Thailand.

LONG MAE PING

Phraya Rum, Blue curaçao, Lychee, Tamarind juice, lychee juice, Lime

KILO SPIRITS

From Krabi, Thailand, they are made from some of the world's finest sugarcane, grown locally by Thai farmers. Each batch of sugarcane is fermented and then distilled to produce handcrafted white spirits

NAKORN PINK

Kilo gin, Indian Head ginger Syrup, Lime juice, Tonic water

BEE BURI

Kilo Vodka, Honey, Apple juice, Lime juice, Kaffir lime, Lemongrass

CROSSROAD REFRESHING

AN CHAN

Butterfly pea juice, Lemongrass, Lime juice, Honey, Soda water

JANG YAY

Sugar cane juice, Mint Leaves, Lime juice. Soda water

нмак кнам

Tamarind juice, Lime juice, Passion fruit syrup, Passionfruit, Soda water

KH NHEI

Fresh ginger, Lime juice, Brown sugar, Ginger ale

MEI ZI

Plum juice, Lime juice, Sprite, Fresh Lemon

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax

350

350

350

320

320

190

190

190

190

LOCAL CRAFT	
BEER	
CHIANG MAI RED TRUCK Red Amber Ale 5% ABV	290
Expect a beautiful combination of toasted caramel malt, fruit. Tropical notes of lychee. Lightly bitter and refreshing	g.
CHIANG MAI BLOSSOM WEIZEN Hefeweizen 5% ABV	290
A Balance of ripe banana and floral aromas. The flavors follow the nose plus a faint citrusy tartness. raw fang wheat from Chiang Mai is selected as an ingredi	ent.
CHIANG MAI PING RIVER PLISNER Pilsner 5% ABV	290
Expert deep and rice aromas of Chiang Mai Cacao nibs, and a smooth dry finish. roasty, bitter, and fairy scented.	
FULL MOON CHALAWAN Pale Ale 4.7% ABV	290
Thai tangerine peels and Chiang Mai coriander seeds Smooth and light in body, with an irresistibly subtle spiced citrus flavor.	
FULL MOON CHATRI IPA 5.2 % ABV	290
Full moon joins forces with Stockade Brew Co, winner of 2015 World Beer Awards from Australia, to co-create this new world special brew,	

winner of 2015 World Beer Awards from Australia, to co-create this new world special brew, Chatri IPA, A culmination of our unique beer-making philosophies.



SINGHA CHANG HEINEKEN LAO BEER ASAHI

THAILAND	180
THAILAND	180
NETHERLANDS	180
LAOS	180
JAPAN	190

WINE by the glass

CHAMPAGNE & Sparkling wine

NV	Prosecco DOC cuvée 1821 Zonin, Italy	390
NV	Champagne, Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, France 20 cl.	2400

WHITE WINE

2019	Chardonnay, Copperstone Creek, Australia	390
2020	Sauvignon Blanc, Terroir Littoral, Fortant de France	450

RED WINE

2021	Syrah, Eleve Languedoc Pays d'OC IPG France	390
2021	Nero D'Avola, Miral, Fina, Sicillia DOC , Italy (Organic)	420

ROSÉ WINE

2020	Sakuna Rosé, Granmonte, Khao Yai,	420
	Thailand	

2021 Minuty M Rosé, Côtes de Provence, 480 France

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO White rum, Mint leaves, Lime juice Fresh lime, Syrup, Soda water	320
DAIQUIRI White rum, Lime juice,Syrup	320
MARGARITA Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice	350
MAI TAI White rum, Dark rum, Orange curaçao Lime juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine	350
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila Triple sec, Lime juice, Coca Cola	350
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda water	390
PINA COLADA White Rum, Malibu, Syrup, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream	390
NEGRONI Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari	390

MARTINIS COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth	320
ASIAN MARTINI Gin, Lychee liqueur, Fresh chili Lime juice, Lychee juice	390
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Cointreau Lime juice, Cranberry juice	390
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso	390

RAYA HERITAGE SANGRIA

RED DANG HARM

Red wine, Regency brandy, Triple sec,	350
Lychee, Orange , Apple, Lime juice,	
Syrup, Soda water	

ROSÉ JOOM ON

White wine, Recency brandy, Triple sec,350Mixed berries, Lemon, Lime,Lime juice, Syrup, Soda water

APERITIF

MARTINI BIANCO	SPAIN	220
MARTINI ROSSO	SPAIN	220
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	SPAIN	220
CAMPARI	ITALY	250
APEROL	ITALY	300
PIMM'S NO.1	ENGLAND	300

LIQUEUR

AMARETTO	ITALY	220
APRICOT BRANDY	USA	220
BLUE CURACAO	USA	220
TRIPLE SEC	USA	220
ORANGE CURACAO	USA	220
PEACH SCHNAPPS	USA	220
CREAM DE CASSIS BLACKCURRENT	FRANCE	220
SAMBUCA	ITALY	220
MALIBU	BARBADOS	250
LIMONCELLO	ITALY	250
KWAI FEH LYCHEE	NETHERLANDS	250
KWAI FEH LYCHEE MIDORI	NETHERLANDS JAPAN	250 300
MIDORI	JAPAN	300
MIDORI BAILEY'S	JAPAN IRELAND	300 300
MIDORI BAILEY'S KAHLUA	JAPAN IRELAND MEXICO	300 300 300
MIDORI BAILEY'S KAHLUA GALLIANO	JAPAN IRELAND MEXICO ITALY	300 300 300 360
MIDORI BAILEY'S KAHLUA GALLIANO CHERRY HEERING	JAPAN IRELAND MEXICO ITALY HOLLAND	300 300 300 360 360
MIDORI BAILEY'S KAHLUA GALLIANO CHERRY HEERING DRAMBUIE	JAPAN IRELAND MEXICO ITALY HOLLAND SCOTLAND	300 300 300 360 360 360

COGNAC & BRANDY

REGENCY	THAILAND	250
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	FRANCE	400
HENNESSY V.S.O.P.	FRANCE	450
HENNESSY X.O.	FRANCE	950

SHERRY, PORT & GRAPPA

GRANMONTE RED JUNGLE	THAILAND	250
TIO PEPE	SPAIN	300
TAYLOR'S FINE RUBY	PORTUGAL	330
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM	SPAIN	360

GIN

BEEFEATER	ENGLAND	280
SUNTORY ROKU	JAPAN	280
TANQUERAY	ENGLAND	280
KILO	THAILAND	260
SANEHA	THAILAND	320
SIAM LANNA	THAILAND	320
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	ENGLAND	350
IRON BALLS	THAILAND	380
HENDRICKS	SCOTLAND	400
CAORUNN	SCOTLAND	450
TANQUERAY No.10	ENGLAND	450
FOUR PILLARS RARE	AUSTRALIA	450
GENEROUS PURPLE	FRANCE	450
HENDRICKS NEPTUNIA	SCOTLAND	550
THE BOTANIST	SCOTLAND	550
GIN MARE	SPAIN	550
AN DULAMAN	IRELAND	650
MONKEY 47	GERMANY	650

ALCOHOL FREE GIN 0.0%

SOBER

FRANCE 450

VODKA

KILO	THAILAND	250
BANGKOK SILVER	THAILAND	250
LANNA	THAILAND	250
PHAI	THAILAND	250
KOYOTE LUMKA	THAILAND	250
RAIYODDOI O'SUNSHINE	THAILAND	250
SMIRNOFF	RUSSIA	260
ABSOLUT	SWEDEN	280
GREY GOOSE	FRANCE	360
BELVEDERE	POLAND	360
REYKA	ICELAND	400
ASURA	THAILAND	450
CÎROC	FRANCE	450

ADD EXPLORE FLAVORS OPTION PREMIUM TONIC

FEVER TREE

Mediterranean Tonic water, Indian Tonic water

FRANKLIN AND SONS

Natural rose lemonade, Light Indian tonic water

200

MAA JAI DAM	THAILAND	190
MEKHONG	THAILAND	190
CHALONG BAY	THAILAND	250
SAMUI BY ISSAN RUM	THAILAND	250
SANGVIEN	THAILAND	250
BACARDI WHITE	CUBA	250
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	JAMAICA	250
SAILOR JERRY GOLD	U.S.VIRGIN	250
	ISLANDS	
PHRAYA RUM GOLD	THAILAND	350

TEQUILA

SIERRA SILVER	MEXICO	260
DON JULIO	MEXICO	480

WHISKEY & BOURBON

J.W. RED LABEL	SCOTLAND	260
JIM BEAM	U.S.A	260
JOHN JAMESON	IRELAND	270
JACK DANIEL'S	U.S.A	290
J.W. BLACK LABEL12 YEARS	SCOTLAND	350
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	SCOTLAND	350
OLD PULTENEY 12 YEARS	SCOTLAND	350

JUICE

CHILLED JUICE	
Apple, Pineapple, Guava,	160
Cranberry, Mango	200
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE Orange, Watermelon, Coconut	200
FRUIT BLENDED WITH ICE Watermelon,Orange,Pineapple,Coconut	210

REFRESHING DELIGHT

MANGO SILK Mango, Turmeric, Syrup	210
AVOCADO HILL Fresh avocado, Plain yoghurt, Milk, Brown sugar	210
POWER SUPREME Banana, Muesli, Honey, Cinnamon, Oat Milk	210
FRESH MINT FROSTY Organic fresh mint frosted, Honey, Lime Juice	210
LOTUS ROOT SPARKLE Homemade lotus root syrup, Orange juice, Lime juice, Soda water	210

ARTISANAL HONEY FAVOURITES

BUM RUNG SUUK FARM is a rare organic honey product from forests around Thailand. Fermented craft honey is produced by a collector who is fascinated by more than sweetness. With the belief that "good honey comes from fertile forests."

GINNER HONEY DELIGHT	290
Chamomile tea, Ginger honey, Fresh Ginger	
MILL BERRY HONEY BERRY	200

MULBERRY HONEY BERRY Mixed berrires, Mulberry honey Plain yogurt, Lime juice

ORGANIC FOREST COFFEE

CLASSIC COFFEE

Offering organic Arabica coffee bean which is a Catimore breeding line from Columbia and well-grown at altitude of 1,100 meters above sea level, under the shade of forest trees in Baan Pong Krai, Mae Rim Chiang Mai. Every cup of this chemical-free coffee contributes to the conservation of forests. as well as to the livelihood of many villagers.

ESPRESSO	180
DOPPIO	200
BLACK COFFEE	200
AMERICANO	200
CAPPUCCINO	200
CAFÉ LATTE	200
CAFÉ MOCHA	200
ICED COFFEE	210
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	220

DRIP COFFEE

Our Organic Shade Grown Forest Coffee is 100% Arabica Coffee, nestled in the verdant watershed forests of villages in Chiang Rai, Northern Thailand where our farming communities live in harmony with the nature, preserving the true value of lives while handpicking the best quality single origin coffee beans.

ORGANIC FOREST DRIP COFFEE 200

A Selection of Single Origin from Huay Krai, Khun Lao, Rom Yen

LOCAL FAVORITES

CHA THAI YEN (Thai Ice Tea) Thai Tea, Sweetened condensed milk, Milk	200
CHOCOLATE YEN Ice Chocolate, Sweetened condensed milk, Milk	200
ES YEN (Thai Signature Iced Coffee) Espresso, Sweetened condensed milk, Milk	210
LANNA MATCHA LATTE Chiang Rai Matcha tea, Milk	210
Homemade Indian Head ginger Syrup	
SHEKARETO ON ICE Espresso, Toffee nut syrup, Cinnamon, Almond milk	210
THE INDIGO Espresso, Milk, Cream, Butterfly pea	210
BLACK COCONUT Espresso, Fresh Coconut Juice	240

organic TEA

Chaidim tea production is strictly based on 100% organic production methods, with no pesticides or chemicals used during the process. Local farmers produce it in the province of Chiang Rai.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	180
EARL GREY	180
OOLONG	180
SENCHA GREEN	180
JASMINE GREEN	180
LEMONGRASS BUTTERFLY PEA	180
LEMONGRASS GINGER	180
PURE CHAMOMILE	180
PEPPERMINT	180
ROSE BLACK	180
ICED TEA	200

SIGNATURE TEA CHIANG MAI BLOOM

CHA PAYOM WITH HONEY

The flowers of the deciduous Payom tree bloom only once a year in the north and are valued for their distinctive, fragrant smell.

UANG PHEUNG WITH HONEY Dendrobium Lindleyi Steud

A small orchid from the mountains north of Thailand blooms in the summer. They are bright yellow, round, have wide lips and ringing edges, and are darker yellow and orange in the middle. used as medicinal herbs in the treatment of a variety of disorders.

HOT WATER

Hot Water (Pot)

70

220

MINERAL STILL WATER

MONT FLEUR 300 ML.	120
EVIAN 330 ML.	180
MONT FLEUR 700 ML.	190
EVIAN 750 ML.	290

MINERAL SPARKLING WATER

PERRIER 330 ML.	180
SAN PELLEGRINO 500 ML.	220
SAN PELLEGRINO 750 ML.	290

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coca cola Zero, Coca Cola Light, 120 Sprite, Ginger Ale, Soda water, Tonic water

PREMIUM Tonic Water

FEVER TREE	200
Mediterranean Tonic water, Indian Tonic water	
FRANKLIN AND SONS	200
Natural rose lemonade, Light Indian tonic water	